1865 VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE
NEW YORK NY 10035
(702) 701-1181

LOAN

Rate Schedule Davs Renew

Pledgor's Name & Address	Original Loan No.						
First Name Last Name Address1 City SA							
			Loan Da	te		Time Made	
Identification Type & No.	D.O.B.	Eyes	Race	Hair	Height	Weight	Sex
You are giving a Security Interest in the following Pledged Property: FULL DESCRIPTION 1		MAT	URITY	DATE	10,	/29/20)10
		The am	UNT FIN ount of ca it extender	sh advanc	D. ed \$	1,000	.00
		The do	NCE C lar amoun vill cost yo	t the	Ε.	\$400.	.00
		Amoun	L OF PA t required n maturity	to redeer	rs. □ \$	1,405	.00
		RAT	UAL P E. The costs a yearly	st of your	ITAGE	123.1	9%
		PAYN SCHE	1ENT DULE 1	.@\$	\$	1,405	.00
See your contract for any additional information concerning nonpayment and default and prepayr	nent refunds or penalties.				pay off early of the financ	you will not be e charge.	
- I the Pledgor, represent and warrant that the pledged property is not stolen, repted	or leased Interact Char		araga Ch			- Financa	Chargo

End Date	Redeem
0-30	\$105.00
7/31/2010	\$1,105.00
31-60	\$205.00
8/30/2010	\$1,205.00
61-90	\$305.00
9/29/2010	\$1,305.00
91-120	\$405.00
10/29/2010	\$1,405.00

r, one recycy, represent and warrant that the predged property is not storen, fented or leased and that there are no liens or encumbrances against the property. I also attest to be the rightful owner of the pledged property, and that I have the right to pledge the property. hterest Charge + Storage Charge + ERM Fee = Finance Charge \$400.00 + \$0.00 + \$0.00 = \$400.00 By signing, I am stating that I agree to all terms and conditions on the front and back and acknowledge receipt of a copy of this agreement.

I also state, Under penalty of perjury, I have read the foregoing document, and the facts stated in it are true.

Pledgor's Signature

Pawnbroker, Creditor / Lende

NOTICE: See Reverse Side

Pawnbroker, Creditor / Lender

1865 VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE NEW YORK NY 10035 (702) 701-1181

Original Loan No. Pledgor's Name & Addre First Name Last Name Address1 City SA Loan Date Time Made Identification Type & No D.O.B Race Weight Heiah You are giving a Security Interest in the following Pledged Property: MATURITY DATE 10/29/2010 FULL DESCRIPTION 1 AMOUNT FINANCED \$1,000.00 The amount of cash advanced or credit extended to you FINANCE CHARGE. \$400.00 The dollar amount the credit will cost you. TOTAL OF PAYMENTS. \$1,405.00 Amount required to redeem pawn on maturity date. ANNUAL PERCENTAGE 123.19% RATE. The cost of your credit as a yearly rate. PAYMENT \$1,405.00 SCHEDULE 1@\$ PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early you will not be entitled to a refund of part of the finance charge. See your contract for any additional information concerning nonpayment and default and prepayment refunds or penalties

I, the Pledgor, represent and warrant that the pledged property is not stolen, rented or leased Interest Charge + Storage Charge + ERM Fee = Finance Charge and that there are no liens or encumbrances against the property. I also attest to be the rightful owner of the pledged property, and that I have the right to pledge the property. \$400.00 + \$0.00 + \$0.00 = \$400.00 By signing, I am stating that I agree to all terms and conditions on the front and back and acknowledge receipt of a copy of this agreement.

I also state, Under penalty of perjury, I have read the foregoing document, and the facts stated in it are true.



Pledgor's Signature

Pawnbroker's Signature

LOAN

回送回	Shop at www.buya.com
725E	Register online to view your loans
С, Э	Bravo Store Systems _{Pwn:GR-06 V}





Offer valid on layaways!

Items vary by location. Offer begins on January 20 and ends on February 14, 2016. See associate for details. Pwn:GR-06 VA